AEGIS® uKIT
Bearing Protection Ring with
Universal Mounting Brackets
for IEC Motors
AEGIS
®
 Electrical Bearing Damage Protection
AEGIS® uKITs combine an AEGIS® Shaft Grounding Ring and

Bracket
Max Slinger/Seal OD
Or Casting Boss =
Shaft Ø + 81.28mm
For more information, contact:
© 2016  Electro Static Technology  Form 270 - 3-IEC   2/16
31 Winterbrook Road
 Mechanic Falls, ME  04256
(866) 738-1857
AEGIS
®
 uKITs
Solid uKITs Split Ring uKITS Motor Shaft Diameter IEC Frame Sizes
SGR-28-UKIT SGR-28-UKIT-2A4 28 mm 100L, 112M (2, 4, 6, 8 pole)
SGR-38-UKIT SGR-38-UKIT-2A4 38 mm 132S, 132 M (2, 4, 6, 8 pole)
SGR-42-UKIT SGR-42-UKIT-2A4 42 mm 160M, 160L (2, 4, 6, 8 pole)
SGR-48-UKIT SGR-48-UKIT-2A4 48 mm 180M, 180 L (2, 4, 6, 8 pole)
SGR-55-UKIT SGR-55-UKIT-2A4 55 mm 200L (2, 4, 6, 8 pole);  225S, 225M (2 pole)
SGR-60-UKIT SGR-60-UKIT-2A4 60 mm 225S, 225M (4, 6, 8 pole);  250M (2 pole)
SGR-65-UKIT SGR-65-UKIT-2A4 65 mm
250M (4, 6, 8 pole);  280M, 280S, 315S,
315M, 315L (2 pole)
SGR-70-UKIT SGR-70-UKIT-2A4 70 mm
SGR-75-UKIT SGR-75-UKIT-2A4 75 mm 280S, 280M (4, 6, 8 pole);  355M, 355L (2 pole)
SGR-80-UKIT SGR-80-UKIT-2A4 80 mm 315S, 315M, 315L (4, 6, 8 pole)
SGR-85-UKIT SGR-85-UKIT-2A4 85 mm
SGR-90-UKIT SGR-90-UKIT-2A4 90 mm
SGR-95-UKIT SGR-95-UKIT-2A4 95 mm 335L, 335M, 355L, 355M (4, 6, 8, 10 pole)
SGR-100-UKIT SGR-100-UKIT-2A4 100 mm
SGR-110-UKIT SGR-110-UKIT-2A4 110 mm
Related AEGIS® Products
AEGIS® Conductive Epoxy (EP2400)
Used to install AEGIS® uKITs without drilling and tapping into the
motor end bell (2 – 3 applications).